
Nilai Mata Kuiah K3RS Gasal 2024/2025
Dosen: Tedy

No. NIM Nama Kehadiran
Kuis 

(10%)
Tugas

Luaran 
Proyek

Sumatif 1
Rara-
Rata

(5%) (10%) (20%) (15%) (50%)
1 KM2100678 FREDERIKA NAGUASAI 57 53 55 90 30 48
2 KM2200717 EMILIA TANDANU 100 60 88 90 80 82
3 KM2200719 VREGY FIQRIANSYAH 86 55 47 90 15 40
4 KM2200720 IRLIN UBU LELE 71 43 75 90 10 41
5 KM2200721 CAROLINA NOVIAN JAPA 86 58 65 90 65 69
6 KM2200722 NUR FAJRI DJAHILAPE 100 51 52 90 15 41
7 KM2200723 MARGARETH VERRO PAAIS 100 63 87 90 80 82
8 KM2200731 VERONIKA NADIA RENDA 100 46 85 90 5 43
9 KM2200742 AURELIA PUTRI RAMBU DESY 86 58 70 90 70 73

10 KM2200747 APLYSIANA BERSELINA R SOLOSSA 100 39 75 90 20 47

Dosen: Dewi

No. NIM Nama Kehadiran Tugas
Luaran 
Proyek

Sumatif 
2

Rara-Rata

(10%) (25%) (15%) (50%)
1 KM2100678 FREDERIKA NAGUASAI 79 70 70 78 75
2 KM2200717 EMILIA TANDANU 86 75 70 80 78
3 KM2200719 VREGY FIQRIANSYAH 79 65 70 50 60
4 KM2200720 IRLIN UBU LELE 86 75 70 50 63
5 KM2200721 CAROLINA NOVIAN JAPA 93 75 70 80 79
6 KM2200722 NUR FAJRI DJAHILAPE 71 50 70 50 55
7 KM2200723 MARGARETH VERRO PAAIS 100 75 70 75 77
8 KM2200731 VERONIKA NADIA RENDA 100 75 70 60 69
9 KM2200742 AURELIA PUTRI RAMBU DESY 93 80 70 82 81

10 KM2200747 APLYSIANA BERSELINA R SOLOSSA 71 30 30 40 39

Angka Huruf
1 KM2100678 FREDERIKA NAGUASAI 48 75 61 B/C
2 KM2200717 EMILIA TANDANU 82 78 80 A
3 KM2200719 VREGY FIQRIANSYAH 40 60 50 C/D
4 KM2200720 IRLIN UBU LELE 41 63 52 C/D
5 KM2200721 CAROLINA NOVIAN JAPA 69 79 74 B
6 KM2200722 NUR FAJRI DJAHILAPE 41 55 48 C/D
7 KM2200723 MARGARETH VERRO PAAIS 82 77 79 A/B
8 KM2200731 VERONIKA NADIA RENDA 43 69 56 C
9 KM2200742 AURELIA PUTRI RAMBU DESY 73 81 77 A/B

10 KM2200747 APLYSIANA BERSELINA R SOLOSSA 47 39 43 D

NilaiTedy DewiNo. NIM Nama

Yogyakarta, 5 Februari 2025

Tedy Candra Lesmana, S.Hut., M.Kes.

Dosen,


